Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Getting around
	

	
		
			Main page
	Simple start
	Simple talk
	New changes
	Show any page
	Help
	Contact us
	Give to Wikipedia
	About Wikipedia


		
	




	
	



				


	




		
			

	
	
		
		
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Create account

	Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Create account
	 Log in


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	

	
		
			Contributions
	Talk


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			

		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:Ghost Stories 1927-02.pdf

							

	
	

Add languages
	
	

		
						Page contents not supported in other languages.
					

			
	




				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Talk


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description
	Add local description source


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description
	Add local description source


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Upload file
	Special pages
	Page for printing
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		


						From Simple English Wikipedia, the free encyclopedia

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 441 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 176 × 240 pixels | 353 × 480 pixels | 958 × 1,302 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (958 × 1,302 pixels, file size: 9.33 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 100 pages)





	
	This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons. The description on its description page there is shown below.
Commons is a freely licensed media file repository. You can help.









Summary


	DescriptionGhost Stories 1927-02.pdf	
English:  Ghost Stories magazine, February, 1927

	Date	
February 1927
	Source	
The Internet Archive
	Author	
Various




Licensing

	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.



 Public domain works must be out of copyright in both the United States and in the source country of the work in order to be hosted on the Commons. If the work is not a U.S. work, the file must have an additional copyright tag indicating the copyright status in the source country.
Note: This tag should not be used for sound recordings.PD-1923Public domain in the United States//commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:Ghost_Stories_1927-02.pdf




Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Items portrayed in this file
depicts



Ghost Stories
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	12:13, 3 July 2023		958 × 1,302, 100 pages (9.33 MB)	ReneeWrites	Uploaded a work by Various from The Internet Archive with UploadWizard





File usage


The following page uses this file:

	Ghost




Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title		mqjqhqyq6tg 5ztzfzgzr43


	Date metadata was last modified	14:58, 30 October 2020
	Date and time of digitizing	14:48, 30 October 2020
	File change date and time	14:58, 30 October 2020
	Software used	Internet Archive
	Conversion program	Recoded by LuraDocument PDF v2.68
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		460 x 625 pts
	460 x 612 pts
	460 x 656 pts
	460 x 651 pts
	460 x 620 pts
	460 x 642 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.5





Retrieved from "https://simple.wikipedia.org/wiki/File:Ghost_Stories_1927-02.pdf"


					

				

			
			
		

		
			

	


		Privacy policy
	About Wikipedia
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	





		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width







